
 

 

Logging sheet for  

 

Monday 23rd Nov Tuesday 24th Nov Wednesday 25th Nov Thursday 26th Nov Friday 27th Nov Total Time 

30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign  
…………… Mins/150mins 

Monday 30th Nov Tuesday 1st Dec Wednesday 2nd Dec Thursday 3rd Dec Friday 4th Dec  
 

30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign  
…………… Mins/150mins 

Monday 7th Dec Tuesday 8th Dec Wednesday 9th Dec Thursday 10th Dec Friday 11th Dec  

30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign  
…………… Mins/150mins 

Monday 14th Dec Tuesday 15th Dec Wednesday 16th Dec Thursday 17th Dec Friday 18th Dec  

30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign 30mins           Tick/sign  
…………… Mins/150mins 

 

Follow The link at: 

https://www.youthsporttrust.org/AfterSchoolSportClub 

Click on ‘Join us Here’ 

NAME:          CLASS: 

https://www.youthsporttrust.org/AfterSchoolSportClub

